
Nicole Belayche 
(Paris, École Pratique des Hautes Études)
Tuesday, April 24, 17.00  
Lecture: Individuality and engraved 
addresses to divine powers
Chair: Hannah Cotton-Paltiel (HU) 
Wednesday April 25,  11.00-12.30
Workshop:  Aelius Aristiides, 
Hieroi Logoi: The Self and the Rhetor

Tobias Nicklas  
(University of Regensburg, Catholic Theology)
Thursday, May 17, 1  7.00 (Lecture)
Lecture: Between the Lines: Figures
Transcending Categories in Early  
Christian Literature
Chair: Paula Fredriksen (HU)

Thursday, May 17, 11.00-12.30 
Workshop: Jewish - Christian or What?
How Categories Mislead our Perceptions

Margaret Graver  
(Dartmouth, Dept. of Philosophy)
Tuesday, May 22, at 17.00 
Lecture: An Ethics of Positive Aid:  
Beneficence, Intention, Gratitude
Chair: Sharon Weisser (TAU) 
Wednesday, May 23, 11.00-12.30 
Workshop: Paradoxes of Giving

Valéry Laurand
(University of Bordeaux-Montaigne, 
Dept. of Philosophy)
Tuesday, June 12, at 17.00
Lecture: Marriage in Rome during the 
Principate and in Early Christianity 
Chair: Carlos Lévy (IIAS)  
Wednesday, June 13, 11.00-12.30 
Workshop: Politics and Fate : Marcus Aurelius’   
Meditations 10: 33 

Irmgard Männlein-Robert 
(Tübingen University, Classics Dept.)
Tuesday, June 19, at 17.00 
Lecture: Religion, theology, cosmology: 
The Platonist Porphyry on statues of gods
Chair: Daniela Dueck (BIU)
 
Wednesday, June 20, 11.00-12.30 
Workshop: Porphyry between exegesis 
and philosophy.

Thomas Schmitz  
(University of Bonn, Classics Dept.)
Thursday, June 28, at 17.00 
Lecture: Fake News in Antiquity:  
Dio Chrysostom and the Trojan War
Chair: Donna Shalev (HU) 
Sunday, July 1, 11.00-12.30:
Workshop : Applying Modern Literary 
Theories to Ancient Texts 

Speakers

YOHANAN LEWY 
Memorial  Lectures 

Link for online registration for the graduate 
student workshops: 
https://goo.gl/forms/XWZzQQWyLaPaEpfI2

Organizer: Maren Niehoff (HU)
Max Cooper Chair of Jewish Thought


